HL-2000-FHSA
Halogen Light Source with Attenuator and TTL-Shutter
Installation and Operation Manual
Products: HL-2000-FHSA, HL-2000-FHSA-LL, HL-2000-FHSA-HP
 MNL-1013 Rev A
 i
Table of Contents
Important Safety Notices ................................. 1

Pinout Information
Parts List
Spare Parts / Order Information Catalog Number
Halogen light source with filter holder/shutter and attenuator HL-2000-FHSA
Halogen light source, fan cooled, long life HL-2000-FHSA-LL
Halogen light source High-Power with Attenuator and TTL-
Shutter
HL-2000-FHSA-HP
Halogen spare bulb 2.800K / 10.000 hrs HL-2000-LL-B
Halogen spare bulb High-Power HL-2000-HP-B
Pin Description Pin Description
1 na 9 na
2 na 10 Ground
3 na 11 na